Appointment Summary

June 25, 2019 Meeting

Board/Committee Name Representing Appointment Term

Ending
Bessemer City Planning Charlene Hill ETJ CM Twp. 06/30/2022
Board/Board of Adjustments
Cherryville Board of Adjustment Larry Gunnell ETJ CH Twp. 06/30/2022
Cherryville Board of Adjustment Patrick Kelly ETJ CH Twp. 06/30/2022
Cherryville Board of Adjustment Mark Mauney ETJ CH Twp. 06/30/2022
Cherryville Planning Board Larry Gunnell ETJ CH Twp. 06/30/2022
Cherryville Planning Board Patrick Kelly ETJ CH Twp. 06/30/2022
Cherryville Planning Board Mark Mauney ETJ CH Twp. 06/30/2022
Community Child Protection Team William Downey At Large or County #6-TK 01/31/2022
(CCPT) Agency Rep.
Family Advisory Board Taylor Drury Grants #7-CB 06/30/2020

Administrator/Ex-
Officio (Non-Voting)

Gaston College Board of Trustees Janie Peak At Large Full Board 06/30/2023
Health and Human Services Board Robert Browne Engineer #4-AF 06/30/2023
Health and Human Services Board Sandra Farnham Optometrist #5-BH 06/30/2023
Health and Human Services Board Charles Martin Consumer of Services #2-TP 06/30/2023
Health and Human Services Board Andrew Schrag Partners "BHM" Full Board 06/30/2023
Health and Human Services Board Edward Smith Consumer of Services #4-AF 06/30/2023
Historic Preservation Commission Suzanne Deal RB Twp. RB Twp. 06/30/2023
Historic Preservation Commission Lucy Penegar G Twp./TK G Twp./TK 06/30/2023
Historic Preservation Commission John Russell SP Twp. SP Twp. 06/30/2023
Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Edgar Bogle Community Rep. #7-CB 06/30/2021
(JCPC)
Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Alan Cloninger SheriffiIDesignee/ Ex- #6-TK 06/30/2021

(JCPC)

Officio
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Juvenile Crime Prevention Council
(JCPC)

Juvenile Crime Prevention Council
(JCPC)

Juvenile Crime Prevention Council
(JCPC)

Juvenile Crime Prevention Council
(JCPC)

Juvenile Crime Prevention Council
(JCPC)

Juvenile Crime Prevention Council
(JCPC)

Juvenile Crime Prevention Council
(JCPC)

Juvenile Crime Prevention Council
(JCPC)

Juvenile Crime Prevention Council
(JCPC)

Juvenile Crime Prevention Council
(JCPC)

Juvenile Crime Prevention Council
(JCPC)

Juvenile Crime Prevention Council
(JCPC)

Tax Assessor
Tax Collections

Travel & Tourism Advisory Board
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Tara Conrad

Bryan Denton

Chris Dobbins

Chad Hawkins

Curtis Hopper

Rebecca Jones
Gerald Mack

Carol McManus
Joseph Ramey

Matthew Rhoten

Pennie Thrower
Ronnie Worley

Jimmy Tanner
Jimmy Tanner

Ann Stroupe

Partners "BHM" #4-AF
Director/Designee/Ex-

Officio

Community Rep. #5-BH

HHS - Social Services #7-CB
Division
Director/Designee/Ex-
Officio

Community Rep. #4-AF

HHS - Health Division #2-TP
Director/ Designee/Ex-
Officio

Substance Abuse #7-CB

Community Rep. #6-TK

Chief Court #2-TP
Counselor/Designee

Chief of Police/ Ex- #3-RW
Officio

County #4-AF
Manager/Designee/Ex-
Officio

District Court Judge #6-TK

Commissioner/Ex- Full Board
Officio

Tax Assessor Full Board
Tax Collector Full Board
Citizen At Large G Twp./TK

06/30/2021

06/30/2021

06/30/2021

06/30/2021

06/30/2021

06/30/2021

06/30/2021

06/30/2021

06/30/2021

06/30/2021

06/30/2021

06/30/2021

07/11/2019
07/11/2019
04/30/2022
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